COLD FORGING WITH FORGEfix®
BENEFITS AT A GLANCE TECHNICAL DATA
•	 Processing also complex tool- and mould surfaces
according to NC datasets
•	 Using on machines such as standard CNC tooling
machines, robots or similar
•	 No negative thermal effects (such as those caused by
long runtimes during electrodynamic cold forging)

tool- and mould-making.
•	 In addition, customised structures can be created,
such as lubrication pockets which help to improve
friction properties.
•	 Increased surface hardening through cold
solidification reduces wear not only on forming tools,
but also on all types of metallic bearings and guides.
•	 Optimised distribution of residual stress prevents
the formation of cracks on components subject to
variations in stress, thus increasing their service life.
Catalogue no. Article
FFP-BASIC FORGEfix-BASIC-M16 Cold forging systems
Setup: 500N[SP], 250N[LP] and 1000N[HP]
FFP-BASIC-ZB Cold forging systems accessories
FFP-ZB-K-08 FORGEfix knock ball, diameter 8 mm
FFP-ZB-K-10 FORGEfix knock ball, diameter 10 mm
FFP-ZB-K-12 FORGEfix knock ball, diameter 12 mm
FFP-ZB-K-16 FORGEfix knock ball, diameter 16 mm
FFP-ZB-K-20 FORGEfix knock ball, diameter 20 mm
FFP-ZB-ST-L Ram long cone for knock balls, diameter 8 - 20 mm
FFP-ZB-ST-L-1 Ram long cone for knock balls, diameter 1 mm
FFP-ZB-ST-L-2 Ram long cone for knock balls, diameter 2 mm
FFP-ZB-ST-L-3 Ram long cone for knock balls, diameter 3 mm
FFP-ZB-ST-L-4 Ram long cone for knock balls, diameter 4 mm
FFP-ZB-ST-L-6 Ram long cone for knock balls, diameter 6 mm
FFP-ZB-ST-L-8 Ram long cone for knock balls, diameter 8 mm
FFP-ZB-ST-L-10 Ram long cone for knock balls, diameter 10 mm
FFP-ZB-ST-L-12 Ram long cone for knock balls, diameter 12 mm
The surface is
processed line-
by-line. Milli-
ons of contact